
 Facility-Use Fee Schedule
Facilities Regular Fee Non-profit Fee

Airport 20 15

45 Main

Cleaning Deposit

29

20

35

20

75

Senior Center Small 

Firehouse

Senior Center Large 

Senior Center Kitchen

Youth Center

500 500

35 26

100 100

10

18

22

15

26

15

20

Key Deposit

27

36

200Deposit Field/Snack 

Field Light Use

5 5Inflatable Device 

Ball Field

Egbert Field 20 12

Park Use Deposit 150 150

City Dock

25 25

Park Permits

Application Fee

Event 26-99 People

Event 100-199 People

10

30

45

200

Event 200+ People

Commercial Docking $2/Linear Ft. $2/Linear Ft.

Key Deposit Snack 

Shack 100 100

60


